
Herren-Einzel

Rang Name Vorname Kat. Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde4 R1 - R4 Ampl.1 Schnitt

1 Schroeder Stephan H Bgl 29 27 29 30 115 3 28,750
2 Geßner Markus H Wes 31 27 34 31 123 7 30,750
3 Kemsies Thomas H Bgl 36 28 30 32 126 8 31,500
4 Walther Marco H AEsn 38 33 31 27 129 11 32,250
5 Scheikowski Dirk H Wes 35 31 32 32 130 4 32,500
6 Bettger Marco H Wes 34 37 31 28 130 9 32,500
7 Fellmann Thomas H Ham 32 35 32 33 132 3 33,000
8 Scheikowski Sven H Wes 35 32 36 30 133 6 33,250
9 Vosschulte Johannes H Ham 32 33 37 31 133 6 33,250
10 Moll Maik H Rau 33 32 34 35 134 3 33,500
11 Zazzi Thorsten H Esn 35 39 33 28 135 11 33,750
12 Raffler Walther H Esn 34 36 34 32 136 4 34,000
13 Schnickmann Oliver H Ham 34 33 32 37 136 5 34,000
14 Pusch Manuel H Esn 36 31 35 36 138 5 34,500
15 Ponellis Michael H Wes 39 31 40 29 139 11 34,750
16 Hau Gerd H Esn 34 40 32 34 140 8 35,000
17 Werntges Heinz-Günter H Rau 31 37 38 35 141 7 35,250
18 Feichtinger Heinz H Wes 37 38 33 34 142 5 35,500
19 Stodtmeister Horst H Wes 36 34 38 35 143 4 35,750
20 Hansel Jürgen H Kup 32 38 33 40 143 8 35,750
21 Weber Dominik H Bal 37 34 39 34 144 5 36,000
22 Urbanski Karsten H Esn 38 35 37 35 145 3 36,250
23 Kleikemper Ralf H Ham 40 35 37 38 150 5 37,500
24 Olböter Michael H Esn 43 41 34 32 150 11 37,500
25 Kraft Thomas H Ham 40 44 32 38 154 12 38,500

Damen-Einzel

Platz Name Vorname Ver Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Willfroth Melanie D Bal 34 35 29 31 129 6 32,250
2 Kuntermann Christina D Wes 37 33 35 34 139 4 34,750
3 Südhoff Kirsten D Ham 36 35 36 33 140 3 35,000 n.St.

4 Hau Agni D Esn 36 36 32 36 140 4 35,000 n.St.

5 Spiekermann Heike D Bal 36 33 34 39 142 6 35,500
6 Schnickmann Stefanie D Ham 38 38 33 36 145 5 36,250
7 Preuß Dorothea D Ham 39 30 34 42 145 12 36,250
8 Stawicki Petra D AEsn 41 37 36 36 150 5 37,500
9 Kleikemper Anja D Ham 36 38 35 41 150 6 37,500
10 Meyer Monique D Bal 37 37 49 38 161 12 40,250
11 Harkebusch Vera D Ham 40 40 38 45 163 7 40,750
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Senioren I

Platz Name Vorname Ver Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Schüngel Herbert Sen I AEsn 32 30 27 28 117 5 29,250
2 Pitz Siegfried Sen I Grö 29 33 27 37 126 10 31,500
3 Eilert Norbert Sen I VeN 37 31 32 33 133 6 33,250
4 Walther Hans-Jürgen Sen I AEsn 31 37 33 34 135 6 33,750
5 Rothe Bernd Sen I Rau 34 33 38 35 140 5 35,000
6 Weber Dirk Sen I Bal 50 49 58 45 202 13 50,500

Senioren II

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Schlenstedt Wolfgang Sen II Grö 37 33 30 32 132 7 33,000
2 Mertens Karl-Heinz Sen II Rau 35 32 35 33 135 3 33,750
3 Krause Ernst Sen II Bal 31 39 32 36 138 8 34,500
4 Nerger Heinz Sen II AEsn 32 35 34 38 139 6 34,750
5 Rottstock Klaus Sen II Suf 35 34 36 36 141 2 35,250
6 Häcker Wolfgang Sen II Bal 36 37 38 34 145 4 36,250
7 Hiegemann Wilhelm Sen II AEsn 42 33 41 37 153 9 38,250
8 Jung Paul Sen II AEsn 38 40 37 41 156 4 39,000
9 Urbanski Joachim Sen II Esn 41 43 39 50 173 11 43,250

Seniorinnen I
Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Eilert Sigrid Senw I VeN 40 37 37 31 145 9 36,250

2 Wiesmiller Erika Senw I Kup 35 38 38 35 146 3 36,500
3 Birkenstock Petra Senw I Esn 40 31 36 40 147 9 36,750

4 Vormeier Monika Senw I Rau 41 34 35 39 149 7 37,250

5 Hildebrand Petra Senw I Bal 36 41 44 42 163 8 40,750

Seniorinnen II

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Stern Veronika Senw II Grö 41 42 35 41 159 7 39,750
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Jugend weiblich

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Kummerhofe Rebecca Jw Esn 43 35 37 42 157 8 39,250 n.St.

2 Bormann Jessica Jw Esn 38 39 38 42 157 4 39,250 n.St.

3 Böse Sarah Jw Bal 47 41 39 41 168 8 42,000
4 Faros Melanie Jw Bal 48 49 47 41 185 8 46,250

Jugend männlich

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Wolf Christoph Jm Wes 39 34 34 32 139 7 34,750

2 Raffler Dustin Jm Esn 34 33 36 40 143 7 35,750

3 Pumpat Mathias Jm Bal 40 41 42 43 166 3 41,500

Schüler

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Krüger Robin Schm Ham 35 38 38 32 143 6 35,750
2 Harkebusch Fabian Schm Ham 34 39 35 36 144 5 36,000
3 Lohmann Christian Schm Ham 41 38 39 35 153 6 38,250
4 Petersmann Marcel Schm Ham 39 46 44 45 174 7 43,500

Schülerinnen

Platz Name Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Urbanski Ricarda Schw Esn 42 34 35 38 149 8 37,250
2 Weber Stefanie Schw Bal 36 40 39 38 153 4 38,250
3 Bormann Manuela Schw Esn 36 43 45 43 167 9 41,750
4 Petersmann Yvonne Schw Ham 46 39 45 41 171 7 42,750

Vierer-Vereins Mannschaften

Platz Name Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 BGC Assindia I 142 137 127 125 531 17 33,19

2 MSC Wesel 143 131 139 119 532 24 33,25

3 Grün-Gold Bad Hamm I 137 131 135 143 546 12 34,13

4 CGC Rauschenberg I 133 134 145 138 550 12 34,38

5 1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. I 143 141 139 131 554 12 34,63

6 KSV Baltrum I 140 146 144 147 577 7 36,06

7 1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. II 153 148 134 142 577 19 36,06

8 Grün-Gold Bad Hamm II 150 156 139 153 598 17 37,38
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M a n n s c h a f t e n 

BGC Assindia Essen e.V  I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Schüngel Herbert 32 30 27 28 117 29,250

2 Walther Hans-Jürgen 31 37 33 34 135 33,750

3 Walther Marco 38 33 31 27 129 32,250

4 Stawicki Petra 41 37 36 36 150 37,500

142 137 127 125 531 33,188

1.MSC Wesel 6.6.66 e.V I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Scheikowski Dirk 35 31 32 32 130 32,500

2 Scheikowski Sven 35 32 36 30 133 33,250

3 Ponellis Michael 39 31 40 29 139 34,750

4 Bettger Marco 34 37 31 28 130 32,500

143 131 139 119 532 33,250

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Preuß Dorothea 39 30 34 42 145 36,250

2 Schnickmann Oliver 34 33 32 37 136 34,000

3 Fellmann Thomas 32 35 32 33 132 33,000

4 Vosschulte Johannes 32 33 37 31 133 33,250

137 131 135 143 546 34,125

CGC Rauschenberg I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Mertens Karl-Heinz 35 32 35 33 135 33,750

2 Moll Maik 33 32 34 35 134 33,500

3 Werntges Heinz-Günter 31 37 38 35 141 35,250

4 Rothe Bernd 34 33 38 35 140 35,000

133 134 145 138 550 34,375
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1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Pusch Manuel 36 31 35 36 138 34,500

2 Zazzi Thorsten 35 39 33 28 135 33,750

3 Urbanski Karsten 38 35 37 35 145 36,250

4 Raffler Walther 34 36 34 32 136 34,000

143 141 139 131 554 34,625

KSV Baltrum I

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Krause Ernst 31 39 32 36 138 34,500

2 Spiekermann Heike 36 33 34 39 142 35,500

3 Weber Stefanie 36 40 39 38 153 38,250

4 Weber Dominik 37 34 39 34 144 36,000

140 146 144 147 577 36,063

1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. II

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Hau Gerd 34 40 32 34 140 35,000

2 Hau Anni 36 36 32 36 140 35,000

3 Birkenstock Petra 40 31 36 40 147 36,750

4 Olböter Michael 43 41 34 32 150 37,500

153 148 134 142 577 36,063

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm II

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Kleikemper Ralf 40 35 37 38 150 37,500

2 Kleikemper Anja 36 38 35 41 150 37,500

3 Kraft Thomas 40 44 32 38 154 38,500

4 Harkebusch Fabian 34 39 35 36 144 36,000

150 156 139 153 598 37,375

KSV Baltrum II

Name Vorname Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Pumpat Mathias 40 41 42 43 166 41,500

2 Meyer Monique 37 37 49 38 161 40,250

3 Willfroth Melanie 34 35 29 31 129 32,250

4 Böse Sahra 47 41 39 41 168 42,000

158 154 159 153 624 39,000
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